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~ Notice - Executive Board Resolution .

The Executive Board has passed the at- '

~tached resolution pursuant to Section 709(3) of

The Administrative Code of 1929 (7\1 P.S.

§249(a)). It is applicable only to officers,
employes, and agencies under the Gove or's
jurisdiction, ' N

The General Counsel has reviewed this =~ - - e
resolution and it is submitted for publica- B
tion in the Pennsylvania Bulletin pursuant to 45

Pa. C.S. §725(a)(6).



Amendment No, 428

March 31, 1983 % _

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the - =
Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to
provide for the following addition, and revisions: Amendment Code 428-1
effective May 24, 1982; Amendment Code 428-2 effective immediately; Amendment
Code 428-3 effective September 30, 1982; Amendment Code 428-4 effective imme-
diately; Amendment Code 428-5 effective August 17, 1981; Amendment Code 428-6
effective immediately; Amendment Code 428-7 effective October 22, 1981;

Amendment Codes 428-8 through 428-10 effective immediately; Amendment Codes

428-11 through 428-15 effective January 4, 1983; Amendment Codes 428-16 through
428.20 effective immediately; and be it further

RESOLVED, that Amendment Code 427-7, 420-16 and 427-12 is hereby rescinded;

'and be it further

RESOLVED, that the Secretary of the Executive Board shaﬁl submit this

amendment to the Attorney General for review and to the General Counsel for

review and approval as to form and legality and shall du1y deposit this amend-
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FROM
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Range . Biweek]z ‘Range  Biweekly

No. Minimum Maximum
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428-1 0307 Director, EDP Policy and Planning T

428-2 0956 Retirement Administrator

Rev1s1on in Codes, T1t1es, Spec1f1cat1ons,
“and Pay Ranges:

T 4283

From: 1114A Civi)
. 1114C  Civil
1114E  Civil

1114F Civil

11146 Civil

1114H Civil

To: 1114A Civi)
1114C Civil
1114E Civil
1114F Civil
11146 Civil
1114H Civil
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Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer

Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer

O e Y G S - S

Bridges) 45 975,00
General)
Traffic Control)

53 1383.00 1745.25

40

1219.50

Transportation Planning)

H1ghway Location and Des1gn)

Bridges)
General)

(
(
E
§H1ghway Construction) .
E
(Traffic Control)

.45

(Transportation Planning)

(Highway Construction)

(Highway Location and Design)
1238 Design Services Engineer

1239 Highway Plans Engineer

1240 Highway Bridge Engineer

1241 Lead Construction Engineer

1242  Support Services Construction Engineer
1243 Maintenance Programs Engineer

=

783.75

975.00

1066.50
1066,50
1066.50
1066.50
1066.50
1066.50

1020.00

1219.50

1383.00
1383.00
1383.00
1383.00
1383.00
1383.00

=

?écretary




Amendment No. 428 March 31, 1983
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£ Amend- Pay Pay

: ment  Class Range  Biweekly Range  Biweekly
Code Code Class Title No. Minimum Maximum No. Minimum Max3imum

Revisions in Codes, Titles, Specifications,
and Pay Ranges:

428-4

From: 2767 Museum Historic Site 41 819.75 1066.50
Administrator 1

To: 2767  Museum Historic Site 41 819.75 1066.50
Administrator I ] _ _

2645  Conservator Chief ' - 42 854,25 1114.50

Revision in Title, Specification and -

Pay Range:

428-5

From: 0852 Management and Technical 46 1020.00 1325.25
Services Director

To: 0852  Support Services Director, ; ‘ ' 49 1164.00 1505.25
Liquor Control Board

Revision in Pay Range:

428-6 0199 Director Management 54 1443.75 1745,25 51 1272.75 1637.25
Services
428-7 0239 Executive Director, 54 1443.75 1745.25 55 1485.00 1844.25

Liquor Control Board

Revisions in Codes, Titles, and

Specifications:
428-8 : :
From: 0801C Management Trainee 33 579.75 748.50
(Computer Science) : :
To: 0832 Computer Science Management Trainee 33 579,75 748.50
428-9 |
From: 0801B Management Trainee 33 579.75 748.50
(Finance)
To: 0818 Financial Management Trainee 33 579.75 748.50
428-10
From: 0801A Management Trainee 33 579.75 748,50

(Administration and Management)

To: 0801 Administration and Management Trainee 33 579.75 748,50
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Secretary




Amend-
ment Class
Code Code

Class Title

Revisions in Codes, Titles,
‘and Specifications:

428-11
From: 2830
To: 2830
‘ 2860
428-12
From: 2831
To: . 2831
2861
428-13
From: 2832
To: 2832
2863
428-14
From: 2833_
To: 2833
2862
428-15
From: 2834
To: 2834
2864

Mass Transit Analyst 1
Mass Transit Analyst 1
Freight Analyst 1
Mass Transit Analyst 2
Mass Transit Analyst 2
Freight Analyst 2
Mass Transit Analyst 3
Mass Transit Analyst 3
Freight Analyst Specialist
Mass Transit Analyst
Supervisor

Mass Transit Analyst
Supervisor
Freight Analyst Supervisor

Mass Transit Manager 1

Mass Transit Manager 1
Freight Analyst Manager

Revisions in Specifications:

428-16 0241
428-17 0242
428-18 0243
428-19 0244
428-20 0245

Stock Clerk 1
Stock Clerk 2
Stock C]érk 3
Storekeeper 1

Storekeeper 2
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Pay

Range Biweekly
No. Minimum Maximum

Pay
Range Biweekly
No. Minimum Maximum

41

44

632.25

720.75

819.75

819.75

935.25

819.75
35
35

935,25
33
38

1066.50
a1
a1

1066.50

41
41

1219.50

a4
a4

==

632.25
632.25

720.75
720.75

819.75
819,75

819.75
819.75

935.25
935.25

819.75
819.75

935,25
935,25

1066.50
1066.50

1066.50
1066.50

1219.50
1219.50

>

SeTretary
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ot March 31, 1983
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Secretary of Aging

L e 4(7 )W@M

Secretary of Agriculture

e meinan e

-
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Secretary of the Commonwealth

i

Y VS

Secretary of General Services

W-/Z-\MA

Insurance Commissioner
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